Sound Disposal Inc.
Based on previous UTC Staff analyses
per docket TG-

Projected Expense Jan 2024 - Jun 2024

Do not use cumulative method

effective
October 1, 2024 - March 31, 2025

Residential

Commodity
Customers Adjustment

Total
Credits










Sound Disposal, Inc.
Commodity Charges
Six months ended 06/30/2024

Processing

Customers Tons Expense $/Ton Residential MF96gal MF1.25yd MF15yd MF2yd

Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24
Apr-24
May-24
Jun-24
Jul-24
Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24
Nov-24
Dec-24

Total

Less comm
Total regul



Sound Disposal

Sound Disposal Residential & Multi-Family Recycling
Janaury 2024 - June 2024

Type Customers  Monthly Annual How billed Meeks Monthly
Pickups Pickups Weights Weights




Sound Disposal, Inc.
Recylcing Customer Counts

Recycling Customer Counts or Pick-ups by Month - 01/01/2024 - 06/30/2024




Sound Disposal, Inc.
Tonnage
Janaury 2024 - June 2024

Month Tons
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Totals

Price/Ton Disposal Cost
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